DAF XF 430 8x4*4, Chassis

Basis
Type
Aksel
Stand

Registration
Year

Reg. date
Ref. no.

Suspension
front, parable

back, air

Weight
Total weight

Truck
8x4*4
Ny

2023
14-08-2023
7509

33.000kg

Seelger

Engine and transmission

HP 430
KM 1000
Gear box

TraXon 12- speed aut shift
EURO type 6
number of tank 1
Litre of tank 220
Transmission of power v
Adblue tank liter 45
Brakes
Disk brake v
ABS v
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Chassis
Wheelbase

Axel pressure, front

Tyres

1st axle tyres L-R%
2nd axle tyres L-R%
3rd axle tyres L-R%
4th axle tyres L-R%
1st Axle Tyres size
2nd Axle Tyre Size
3rd Axle Tyre Size
4th Axle Tyre Size

Cab

3.600mm
9.000kg

100-100
100-100
100-100
100-100
385/65R22,5
315/80R22,5
315/80R22,5
385/65R22,5

number of sleeper berths 1

Number of seats
Air conditioning
Cruise pilot

Lane Assist





















